Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.46
37.18
37.26
37.27
37.93
38.61
39.75
39.99
40.63
4222
42.81
43.65
43.89
45.10
45.26
45.82
46.25
47.51
48.34
48.60
49.34
49.88

52.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
444
441
441
418
396
363
357
340
303
291
274
270
248

212
202
198
190
183
160

WA Pts

Round

I I I I I T

I T T I m I I I I

I T T T

Round

Date

06/12/19
23/09/18
01/04/17
10/10/21
19/11/16
24/09/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
21/06/15
12/07/15
21/02/15
17/01/15
29/03/15
05/07/14
29/06/14
14/09/14
27/09/14
06/10/13
28/09/13
16/06/13
01/03/14
07/07/13
02/03/13

Date

Meet
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

Derwent Gala

Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

4th MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

22nd Annual Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships

2nd MAD Open Meet

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Matlock & District Open Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs

Meet

Venue

Worksop
Matlock
Alfreton
Ellesmere
Mansfield
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Gloucester
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Biddulph
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock
Alfreton

Matlock

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Etwall
Ellesmere Co
Etwall

Etwall

Co Derby

Co Derby

Derby Excel

Etwall
Etwall
Etwall
Etwall
Etwall

Etwall

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.27
35.46
37.18
37.26
37.93
38.61
39.75
39.99
42.22
40.63
43.89
42.81
43.65
46.25
45.82
45.10
45.26
49.34
47.51
48.34
49.88
48.60

52.25

Copyright 2024

441
512
444
441
418
396
363
357
303
340
270
291
274

190
212
202
183
198
160

m I T I T T I M m™M I mMm I I I I I I

I I I T

10/10/21
06/12/19
23/09/18
01/04/17
19/11/16
24/09/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
12/07/15
21/06/15
29/03/15
21/02/15
17/01/15
27/09/14
14/09/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
01/03/14
06/10/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
16/06/13
02/03/13

Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Derwent Gala

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

4th MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Rascals Open Meet 2015

2nd MAD Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships

City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Matlock & District Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs

Ellesmere
Worksop
Matlock
Alfreton
Mansfield
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Gloucester
Sheffield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Biddulph
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton
Sheffield

Matlock

Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Etwall

Etwall

Etwall

Co Derby

Co Derby

Derby Excel

Etwall
Etwall
Etwall
Etwall
Etwall

Etwall

Page 2/2
4

3
2

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



