## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.46	512	Н	06/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
37.18	444	Н	23/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
37.26	441	Н	01/04/17	Derwent Gala	Alfreton	Etwall	4
37.27	441	Н	10/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
37.93	418	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
38.61	396	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
39.75	363	F	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
39.99	357	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
40.63	340	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
42.22	303	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Derby Excel	3
42.81	291	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
43.65	274	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
43.89	270	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
45.10	248	Н	05/07/14	City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet	Derby		3
45.26	246	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph		3
45.82	237	Н	14/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
46.25	230	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
47.51	212	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	2
48.34	202	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
48.60	198	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Etwall	3
49.34	190	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Etwall	2
49.88	183	Н	07/07/13	Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet	Alfreton	Etwall	3
52.25	160	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Etwall	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.27	441	Н	10/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
35.46	512	Н	06/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
37.18	444	Н	23/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
37.26	441	Н	01/04/17	Derwent Gala	Alfreton	Etwall	4
37.93	418	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
38.61	396	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
39.75	363	F	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
39.99	357	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
42.22	303	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Derby Excel	3
40.63	340	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
43.89	270	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
42.81	291	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
43.65	274	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
46.25	230	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
45.82	237	Н	14/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
45.10	248	Н	05/07/14	City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet	Derby		3
45.26	246	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph		3
49.34	190	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Etwall	2
47.51	212	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	2
48.34	202	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
49.88	183	Н	07/07/13	Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet	Alfreton	Etwall	3
48.60	198	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Etwall	3
52.25	160	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Etwall	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS